* Comes as standard    ** Generator should have regulated output
ORDER CODE
JT-200DS
COMPLETE WITH
TIG torch & adaptor, Work return lead & clamp
 TIG 200P AC/DC Pulse Mini Digital
The Jasic TIG 200P AC/DC mini is a technologically
advanced single phase inverter power source offering
an ultra-portable solution. The innovative and user-
friendly control panel offers a digital weld cycle,
welding modes and a program memory feature for
storing different welding parameters.
The excellent technical characteristics of the 200 A
C/DC make it an ideal choice for professionally
qualified TIG welders that require precise and
reliable performance.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Order Code Description
* EC-2-03LD Work Return Lead & Clamp
* TIG-50ERGO T26 4m Torch
TIG-50-10KERGO T26 4m Torch c/w 10K Pot
TIG-50FLEXIERGO T26F 4m Torch
TIG-50-FLEXI10KERGO T26F 4m Torch c/w 10K Pot
TIG-50-8M-10KERGO T26F 8m Torch c/w 10K Pot
TIG-50-8MERGO T26 8m Torch
Order Code Description
TIG-50-8MFLEXIERGO T26F 8m Torch
TIG-50-8MFLEXI-10KERGO T26F 8m Torch c/w 10K Pot
WC-2-03LD Electrode Lead 3m
JSS-01 Shoulder Strap
JIT-01 Trolley
JFC-05 Foot Control